
Alipur Duar Jn. - Puri One Way Special Fare Special/05402 - Exp - NFR 
APDJ/Alipur Duar Junction to PURI/Puri 

25h 40m - 1223 km - 15 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 09:30 0 1 0 15 50 NFR
2 HSA Hasimara 11:50 11:52 2m 0 1 35 54 123 NFR
3 BNV Binnaguri 12:30 12:35 5m 0 1 69 74 133 NFR
4 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 0 1 161 8 119 NFR
5 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 14:55 15:05 10m 0 1 168 81 114 NFR
6 KNE KishanGanj 16:10 16:12 2m 0 1 256 42 53 NFR
7 MLDT Malda Town 19:45 19:55 10m 0 1 403 55 31 ER
8 RPH Rampurhat Junction 22:11 22:13 2m 0 1 527 54 143 ER
9 BWN Barddhaman Junction 00:19 00:21 2m 0 2 640 74 36 ER
10 DKAE Dankuni Junction 01:26 01:31 5m 0 2 719 46 37 ER
11 KGP Kharagpur Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 0 2 838 86 39 SER
12 BLS Baleshwar 05:31 05:33 2m 0 2 954 54 17 SER
13 BHC Bhadrak 06:43 06:45 2m 0 2 1016 82 17 ECoR
14 CTC Cuttack Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 0 2 1132 49 28 ECoR
15 BBS Bhubaneswar 08:49 08:54 5m 0 2 1160 44 33 ECoR
16 KUR Khurda Road Junction 09:20 09:40 20m 0 2 1179 29 16 ECoR
17 PURI Puri 11:10 0 2 1223 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 15 2024 (10:49)

May 15 2024 (10:49)

1

1


